Suite 650 & 655

Square Feet:
Net Rent:
OP. Expense:
Tax:

Gross Rent:

7,727 S.F.
$20.00/S.F.
$9.10/S.F.
$2.57/S.F.
$31.67/S.F.

ILTO_:.H-. ARTNERS

namiltonpa

Beautiful corner space

14A perimeter offices

High end finishes

Pendant lighting throughout
Breakroom/storeroom within space

IT closet with supplemental A/C
Large/deep open area for workstations
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B phil_sheridan@hpre.com
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